EKingston

Kingston Technology FURY Beast 32GB 6800MT/s DDR5 CL34
DIMM (Kit van 2) White RGB EXPO

Merk : Kingston Technology

Productnaam : 32GB 6800MT/s
DDR5 CL34 DIMM (Kit van 2)
FURY Beast White RGB EXPO

- Verbeterde RGB-verlichting met een nieuw ontworpen warmteverdeler*

Productfamilie: FURY

- Gepatenteerde Kingston FURY Infrared Sync Technology ™

- Gecertificeerd voor Intel XMP 3.0
- Gecertificeerd voor AMD EXPO

Artikelcode:
KF568C34BWEAK2-32

- Gekwalificeerd door 's werelds toonaangevende fabrikanten van moederborden**
- Verbeterde stabiliteit voor overklokken

32GB 6800MT/s DDR5 CL34 DIMM (Kit van 2) FURY Beast White RGB EXPO

Kingston Technology FURY Beast 32GB 6800MT/s DDR5 CL34 DIMM (Kit van 2) White RGB EXPO.
Component voor: PC, Intern geheugen: 32 GB, Geheugenlayout (modules x formaat): 2 x 16 GB, Intern
geheugentype: DDR5, Geheugen form factor: 288-pin DIMM, CAS-latentie: 34, ECC, Kleur van het

product: Wit

Kenmerken

Type gebufferd geheugen
On-Die ECC

CAS-latentie

Intern geheugen *

Geheugenlayout (modules x
formaat) *

Intern geheugentype *

Overdrachtssnelheid
geheugengegevens *

Component voor *
Geheugen form factor *
ECC *

Geheugen voltage

AMD Extended Profiles for
Overclocking (EXPO)

AMD Extended Profiles for
Overclocking (EXPO) versie

SPD profiel

Land van herkomst
Kleur van het product
Type koeling

Loden behuizing
Backlight
Backlight-kleur

Unregistered (unbuffered)
v

34

32GB

2x16 GB

DDR5

6800 MT/s

PC

288-pin DIMM
v

1.4V

v

1.0

v

China, Taiwan
Wit

Koelplaat

Goud

v
Rood/groen/blauw

Kenmerken

JEDEC-standaard

Eisen aan de omgeving
Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)
Temperatuur bij opslag
Gewicht en omvang
Breedte

Diepte

Hoogte

Gewicht

Verpakking

Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking
Logistieke gegevens

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
breedte

.........

0-85°C
-55-100 °C

7,66 mm
133,3 mm
44 mm
84,76 g

121,9 mm
14 mm
171,4 mm
133,11 g

181,6 mm

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte 254 mm

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking hoogte 147,3 mm

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
brutogewicht

Hoeveelheid per (buitenste)
hoofdverpakking

2,19 kg

15 stuk(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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